GRAY

N/

CHANGE ORDER
TO: Gilchrist County School District DATE: 10/12/2021
310 NW 11 Avenue
Trenton, FL 32693
ATTN: David Spencer
PROJECT: THS Phase 1 Parking Lot Improvements €O NO.: 013
Trenton, FL TYPE: Owner

PROJECT NO.: 2021-08
RE: Cut and dress up city water box in north parking lot

ORIGINAL CONTRACT VALUE: S 703,249
TOTAL PREVIOUS APPROVED/PENDING CHANGE ORDERS: $ 149,726
CONTRACT + PREVIOUS APPROVED CHANGES: $ 852,975
AMOUNT OF THIS CHANGE ORDER: S 1,402
TOTAL REVISED CONTRACT VALUE: S 854,377

CO DESCRIPTION: ¢ Sawcut and dress up existing structure

e Form and pour 8" curb around existing water meter structure
e Final clean up and rub finish

NOTE: The Work defined by this Change Order Request shall conform to the provisions of the Prime Contract.

CONTRACTOR:

GRAY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, INC, DATE

CO APPROVED BY:

DATE

r"‘]_l GENERAL CONTRACTORS * CONSTRUCTION MANAGERS
/\\ 222 West Wade Street, Trenton, Florida 32693

BANCFE 352-463-3939 « Fax: 352-463-8098 « FL CGC #062854
www.gray-construction.com

it ppRian R



b by

pasodoid |ejoy

LZLs %0L Wjoid g peayisag
vLTLS lejo1-qng
;1% 5 %G| sagueInsu)
61% %S’ spuog
LETL E 00'2£Z'}$ STv101 B8NS
vyl 00'v¥LS daidays syim dN SSIUG ANV N NVITO TYNI4| €
026 - 00°0Z6% dasdens syt FHNLONHLS HILIW Z
HILYM ONNOUY 8HND JAIM .8 HNOd aNY WHO4
€Ll - o00'elLs daidaug syim NOILISNVHL HLOOWS I
HO4 THNLINYLS ONILSIXE dN SS3HA ANV LNOMVYS
ans yoavl: | unn TV1OL H3rddnsians 'NOLLAIIOS3T # WALl
suawaacsdw) yo Bupued | eseyd jooyas yBiY eppiw uolual] :Joeloud
1202 ‘2l 1890120 ‘@eq
101 Buped yuop up xog Jojeps dn-ssasqg  uopduasag

3077 Bupjied YoN Ul xog S&Iepy dn-sSaiq : £1 ‘ON (d0D] 1VS0d0dd 43080 IONYHD




PREPARED FOR:

Gray Construction Services, Inc.
Gray Construction Services, Inc.
212 West Wade Street

Trenton, Florida 32693

Wilks Site Prep, Inc.

License Numbers: CUC1225807 | CUC1225401
1726 East Wade Street

Trenton, Florida 32693

0: (352)463-3009

QUOTE

C: (352) 275-8905/ (352) 231-1977 Date: 10/12/2021
- Quote No.: 2021-5912
jwsitleprep@yahoo.com
crystal jwsiteprep@gmail.com

PROJECT LOCATION:

TRENTON HIGH SCHOOCL

COR | CLEAN UP AT WATER METER

UNIT PRICE |

QTY | UOM | DESCRIPTION TOTAL
LS SAWCUT AND DRESS UP EXISTING STRUCTURE FOR SMOOTH TRANSITION $173.00 $5173.00
I|LS FORM AND POUR 8" WIDE CURB AROUND WATER METER STRUCTURE $920.00 $920.00
LS FINAL CLEAN UP AND DRESS UP $144.00 S144.00

TOTAL: $1,237.00

** PLEASE NOTE: ITEMS NOT EXPRESSLY STATED IN THIS PROPOSAL ARE NOT INCLUDED #**

By signing below, you hereby authorize Wilks Site Prep, Inc. to begin and perform work listed above, as discussed. You agree to
pay upon completion of work performed.

Printed Name / Title

Signature / Date

If paying via credit card, please be aware of our 3.5% credit card processing fee that will be applied to final invoice,

THANK YOU!
WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS!

*i* QUOTES ARE VALID FOR 30 DAYS ***




